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Project Name: Preventative Maintenance, Repairs and Replacement of Automatic Doors at Chicago O'Hare
International Airport

Procurement Specialist: Martell Craig

Specification No. 624462A

Conference Date:

November 27, 2018

Lead Department:

Conference Location:

Aviation

O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1

10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666

Attendee Name

E-mail

Affiliation

Telephone No.

Matt Crandall

matthew.crandall@builderschicago.com

Builders Chicago Corp

224-654-2122

Timothy Hanisch

thanisch@builderschicago.com

Builders Chicago Corp

224-654-2122

Mark Shadley Mark.Shadley@kone.com Door Systems 630-250-0101 Ext. 11467
Mark Oyos Mark.Oyos@kone.com Door Systems 630-250-0101 Ext. 11451
Chuck Miller chuckm@anagnos.com Anagnos Door Co 708-728-9000

Kathleen Anagnos

kanagnos@anagnos.com

Anagnos Door Co.

708-728-9000

David Bowman david.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089
Sam Alegado Samuel.Alegado@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-457-8851
Martell Craig Martell.Craig@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-7284
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